Attachment 16

® Celina Primary School

To: Dr. Ken Schmiesing and the Celina City BOE

From: Michelle Duncan

Date: June 15, 2021

Re: Celina Primary School ~ Consumable Workbook Cost ~ Student Book Bill Fees

Please see the attached sheets for a breakdown of consumable costs by grade-level for the 2021-2022 school
year. This document has been provided and prepared for the June 2021 Celina City Schools Board of
Education Meeting. We will continue to look for ways to cut these costs down.

Please let us know if you have any questions!

Go DOGS!
Michelle Duncan
Michelle Duncan
2021-2022 Cost 2021-2022 Board Pick-Up 2021-2022 Book Bill
Kindergarten $105.38 $30.38 $75.00
First Grade $88.26 $13.26 $75.00
Second Grade $75.08 $0.08 $75.00




Kindergarten Consumable Materials ~ 2021-2022 School Year

Subject Program Workbook/Material Cost Amount
Mathematics Teacher Purchased $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Science Teacher Purchased $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Social Studies Scholastic Scholastic New - $5.75 $5.75

Let’s Find Out
Handwriting Teacher Purchased $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Art Teacher Purchased $6.00 $6.00 $6.00
Tech Fee Tech Fee $10.00 $10.00 $25.00
Headphones $15.00 $15.00
Classroom Supplies Teacher Purchased See Below * $16.13
Subtotal: $67.88
Shipping $13.50
Subtotal: $81.38
Printed Materials Print Shop $24.00
Grand Total: $105.38

*Kindergarten Classroom Supplies ~ Teacher Purchased

Crayons $4.27
Scissors $1.28
Pencils $1.13
Erasers $0.50
Highlighters $0.75
Dry Erase Markers $3.45
Glue / Glue Sticks $2.81
Clay / Play-doh $0.74
Colored Pencils $1.20
Total $16.13




First Grade Consumable Materials ~ 2021-2022 School Year

Subject Program Workbook/Material Cost Amount
Social Studies Scholastic Scholastic News $5.95 $5.95
Classroom Supplies | Teacher Purchased See Below ™ $16.68
Handwriting Teacher Purchased $5.00 $5.00
Tech Fee $10.00
Subtotal: $37.63
Shipping $5.63
Subtotal: $43.26
Printed Materials Print Shop $45.00
Grand Total: $88.26

** First Grade Classroom Supplies ~ Teacher Purchased

8 Glue Sticks $6.51
4 Expo dry erase markers $4.20
1” binder $1.30
2 boxes of 100 sheet $0.36
protectors

5” scissors $0.14
Colored pencils $0.61
Take home bookbag $3.56

Total: | $16.68




Second Grade Consumable Materials ~ 2021-2022 School Year

Subject Program Workbook/Material Cost Amount
Social Studies Scholastic News Second Grade $5.75 $5.75
Scholastic News
Handwriting Teacher Purchased $5.00 $5.00
Writing EPS Literacy & Words | Use When | | $2.50 $2.50
Intervention Write
Classroom Supplies Teacher Purchased 2 - 1”binders and $2.82 $2.82
sheet protectors
Classroom Supplies The Communicator Take home portfolio $1.35 $1.35
Tech Fee $10.00 $10.00
Subtotal: $27.42
Shipping $7.66
Subtotal: $35.08
Printed Materials Print Shop $40.00
Grand Total: $75.08
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6/3/2021

Celina Intermediate School
2021-22 Fifth Grade Workbook Fees

Subject Company Cost Requisition #
Math Go Math $ 10.00
Technology Fee $ 10.00
Art Supplies $ 7.15
Agenda $ 343 IN3877
Report Card Envelope $ 0.15 IN3813
Enterprise $ 4.00
Paper $ 400
Reading App $ 4.00
Science Consumables $ 4.00
Total $ 46.73

Recommend collecting $55.00




6/3/2021

Celina Intermediate School
2021-22 Sixth Grade Workbook Fees

Subject Company Cost Requisition #
Social Studies Simple Solutions $ 7.38 IN3801, IN3897
Science Simple Solutions $ 7.38 IN3898
Technology Fee $ 10.00
Art Supplies $ 7.15
Science Consumables $ 2.00
Agenda $ 3.43 IN3877
Report Card Envelope $ 0.15 IN3813
Enterprise $ 4.00
Reading App $ 2.00
Folders,Binders, Dividers $ 16.60 IN3798
TOTAL| $ 60.09

Recommend collecting $55.00




CELINA MIDDLE SCHOOL

2020-2021
Studentinformation > Management > School Administration > Fees Administration > Course Fees
Course Fees Maintenance
From this screen, you can display, add, change and delete data pertaining to Course Fees.
The Fee was saved successfully
{ Add Course Fee
Course Course Fee Fee Acct
Code Course Name Section Code Fee Text Amount AD WD Code Active
W & 3740 7 LA Resource 3740~1 2 Novels $12.00 @
1
I 6740 7 LA Resource 6740~1 Workbook $12.00 @
3
W & 4020 7 Math 4020-1  Calculator $15.00 ®
Resource 1
W & 5020 7 Math 5020-1  Calculator $15.00 &
Resource 2
W & 6820 7 Math 6820-1  Calculator $15.00 e
Resource 3
W & 5820 8 LA Resource 5820-1  Novels $12.00 &5
1
W & 6710 8 LA Resource 6710~1 2 Novels $12.00 &
2
W & 6810 8 LA Resource 6810-1  Novels $12.00 ®
3
D 4 3830 8 Math 3830-1  Calculator $15.00 &
Resource 1
W & 3841 8 Math 3840~1  Calculator $15.00 ®
Resource 2
W ¢ 4010 8 Math 4010-1  Calculator $15.00 &
Resource 3
W & 81011 8 Mathematics 8101-1~1  Calculator $15.00 [ ]
W ¢ 82011 8 Mathematics 8201-1-1  Calculator $15.00 @

¥4 show Active Only




Course Course Fee
Code Course Name Section Code

W & 8104 Algebra 8104~1
8Green

W & 8204 Algebra 8White 8204~1

[T 4 703 Art7 1746~1

W & 803 Art 8 1846~1

W & 1750 Band 7 1750~1

i & 1850 Band 8 1850~1

W & 1770 Choir 7 1770~1

(R 1870 Choir 8 1870~1

W ¢ 700 Computer Tech 9706~1
7

W & 800 Computer Tech 9806~1
8

W ¢ 5040 History 5040

I 4 5010 Language Arts 5010~1

W & 71001  Language Arts 7100-1~1
7Green

W & 7100 Language Arts 7100~1
7Green

W & 7106 Language Arts 7106~1
7Green

W & 72001  Language Arts 7200-1~1
7White

w4 7200 Language Arts 7200~1
7White

W ¢ 7208 Language Arts 7206~1
7White

W & 81001  Language Arts 8100-1~1
8Green

W ¢ 8100 Language Arts 8100~1
8Green

Show Active Only

Fee Text

Calculator

Calculator
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Earbuds

Earbuds

Workbook
2 Novels

3 Novels

3 Novels

2 Novels

3 Novels

3 Novels

3 Novels

2 Novels,

Notebook

2 Novels,
Notebook

Fee
Amount

$15.00

$15.00

$8.50

$8.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$2.00

$2.00

$6.00
$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

AD WD

Encore

Encore

Encore

Encore

Acct
Code

Active



Course

Code
W 4 8106
W &  8200-1
W ¢ 8200
W 4 8206
W ¢ 702
W 4 802
w ¢ 6720
W & 7101
W & 7201
W &  8to1
W ¢ 8201
W & 7104
W ¢ 7204
W & 5030
W ¢ 6730
W 7102-1
W & 7102

V Show Active Only

Course Name

Language Arts
8Green

Language Arts
8White

Language Arts
8White

Language Arts
8White

Leadership &
Life Skills

Leadership &
Life Skills

Mathematics

Mathematics
7Green

Mathematics
7White

Mathematics
8Green

Mathematics
8White

Pre Algebra
7Green

Pre Algebra
7White

Science

Science

Science
7Green

Science
7Green

Course
Section

Fee

Code

8106~1

8200-1-1

8200~1

8206~1

7021

802-1

6720-1

71011

7201-1

8101~1

8201~1

7104-1

7204-1

5030

6730~1

7102-1~1

7102~1

Fee Text

2 Novels,
Notebook

2 Novels,
Notebook

2 Novels,
Notebook

2 Novels,
Notebook

Workbook

Workbook

Calculator

Calculator

Calculator

Calculator

Calculator

Calculator

Calculator

Lab Fee &
Agenda

Lab Fee &
Agenda

Lab Fee &
Agenda

Lab Fee &
Agenda

Fee

Amount

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$3.00

$3.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

AD WD

Encore

Acct
Code

Active



w ¢

24 show Active Only

Course

Code

7202-1

7202

81021

8102

82021

8202

701

801

8103-1

8103

8203-1

8203

7103-1

7103

72031

7203

66 Records Displayed

Course Name

Science 7White

Science 7White
Science
8Green

Science
8Green

Science 8White

Science 8White

STEM 7
STEM 8

US History
8Green

US History
8Green

US History
8White

US History
8White

World History
7Green

World History
7Green

World History
7White

World History
7White

Course
Section

Fee

Code

7202-1~1

7202~1

8102-1~1

8102~1

8202-1~1

8202~1

701-1

801-1

8103-1~1

8103~1

8203-1~1

8203~1

7103-1~1

7103~1

7203-1~1

7203~1

Fee Text

Lab Fee &
Agenda

Lab Fee &
Agenda

Workbook &
Lab Fee

Workbook &
Lab Fee

Workbook &
Lab Fee

Workbook &
Lab Fee

Materials
Materials

Agenda

Agenda

Agenda

Agenda

Workbook

Workbook

Workbook

Workbook

Copyright ® 1997-2021 Software Answers, LL.C

Fee

Amount AD WD

$6.00

$6.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Acct
Code

Active

Back To Top
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CELINA HIGH SCHOOL
2021-2022

Studentinformation > Management > School Administration > Fees Administration > Course Fees

‘ WARNING: You are working with a Future School Year W

Course Fees Maintenance

From this screen, you can display, add, change and delete data pertaining to Course Fees.

Working Schedule: {Default Schedule q[ Reload Screen }

Add Course Fee ]

Course Course Fee Fee Acct
Code Course Name Section Code Fee Text Amount AD WD Code Active
i.— wm ¢ BUS6O7 " ACCOUNTING 1 | BUS607 Supplies $64.43 ADM WITH &
T & BUS608 ACCOUNTING 1 BUS608 Supplies @ $64.43 ADM  WITH [
W ¢ BUS611 ACCOUNTING 2 BUS611  Supplies $87.45 ADM WITH ; )
- I & ARTS09 ACRYLIC PAINTING 1 ARTS509  Supplies $75.00 ADM WITH ; @
T y‘ ART510 ACRYLIC PAINTING 2 ART510  Supplies $:/500 - ADM WITH o .
E W & ART503 ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 1 ART503  Supplies $25.00 ADM WITH @
W & ART504 ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 2 ARTS504  Supplies $25.00 ADM WITH | &
T j ART513 ADOBE PHOTOSHOP ART513  Supplies $25.00 ADM  WITH @
W & TEC624 " AD\—/WOODWORKING TECB624  Supplies $25.00 ADM WITH M H .
(T &% ARTS07 ADVANCED CERAMICS ART507  Supplies $50.00 ADM WITH @
-l & ART512 ADVANCED ART512  Supplies $65.00 ADM WITH @
PHOTOGRAPHY
W & AGI01 AGFOOD & NATURAL AG101  Supplies $25.00 ADM WITH &
RES.
W & AG102 AGFOOD & NATURAL AG102  Supplies $25.00 ADM WITH <5
RES. :
W & SCIS10 AP CHEMISTRY SCIS10  Supplies $62.00 ADM WITH 3 @
W # ENG501 APENGLISHLIT& ENGS501  Supplies $1852 ADM WITH [
COMP

[T .2

g"_x'_ Show Active Only



Course

Code
@ & ENG502
@ f TEC651
@[ & ARTS514
# TECe630

W & Muse4z

@ & scen
W & scri2
ks
‘@ & BUSES
W & BUSBI0
1 ¢ TECE25
@ & BUSE4s
& & ARTS06
@ & ARTSS
® & MUse25
@ & SC1B10
W & Fcseds
@ & BUS60O
@ & BuUSso1

W & BUS602

W o BUS6E03

Course Name

AP ENGLISH LIT &
COMP

ARCHITECTURAL
DRAFTING

ART

BASIC HOME
MAINTNCE

BEGINNING GUITAR

BIOLOGY SEMT

BIOLOGY SEM2

BIOTECHNOLQGY

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS MATH

CABINETRY

CAREER SEARCH

CERAMICS 2

CERAMICS/SCULPTURE

CHAMBER CHOIR

CHEMISTRY

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

COLLEGE & CAREEER
READINESS

COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS 1

COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS 2

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 3

Show Active Only

Course
Section

Fee
Code

ENGS502

TECE51

ART514

TEC630

MUSE42

SCi211

SCl212

SCIs608

BUSE09

BUS610

TEC625

FCS649

ART506

ART505

MUS625

SCI310

FCS645

BUSB00

BUS601

BUSE02

BUS603

Fee Text

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
supplies
Beginning
Guitar
Class
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount
$18.52

$15.00

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$5.00

$50.00

$50.00

$10.00

$42.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WD

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

ADM

ADM

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code

WITH

Active



Course
Code

W ¢ MUs603
W & MUse23
T & ENG604
W & ART500
W & ART501
W & ART502
W & ScIeos
W & TEC650
W & ENG200
W & ENG211
W ¢ ENG202
‘@ & ENG212
W & ENG3U
W & ENG312
i & ENG41
T & ENG412
W & ENG422
W & ENGIM
W 4 ENG1i2
W & BUSEI5
W ¢ FCSe51
W ¢ Sscie1

W & TEC621

W ¢ FCse43

Course
Course Name Section

CONCERT BAND

CONCERT CHOIR

CREATIVE WRITING

DRAW 1

DRAW 2
DRAW 3
ECOLOGY

ENGINEERING
DRAFTING

ENGLISH 10 LAB
ENGLISH 10 SEM!1
ENGLISH 10 SEM2
ENGLISH 10 SEMé
ENGLISH 11 SEM1
ENGLISH 11 SEM2
ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 9 SEM1
ENGLISH 9 SEM2

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

FORENSICS

GENERAL DRAFTING

HEALTHY & SAFE
FOODS

"/ Show Active Only

Fee
Code

MUS603

MUS623

ENG604

ARTS500

ARTS01

ARTS02

SCI60S

TEC850

ENG201

ENG211

ENG202

ENG212

ENG311

ENG312

ENG411

ENG412

ENG422

ENG111

ENG112

BUSEB15

FCS651

SCig10

TEC621

FCS643

Fee Text
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

supplies

Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$20.00
$10.00

$9.10
$65.00
$65.00
$75.00

$5.00

$15.00

$7.47
$9.73
$9.73
$12.87
$5.20
$5.20
$4.88
$4.88
$4.88
$13.31
$13.31

$10.00
$15.00

$12.00
$15.00

$25.00

AD

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

ADM

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
AOM
ADM
ADM
ADM

ADM
ADM

ADM
ADM

ADM

wD

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code

Active



Course

Code
m & scnz21
i & Sci22
W & ENGI22
[E & ENG221
W & ENG222

@ & ENG321
W & ENG322

W & ENG121

‘T & scCle02
W & ART599
W o BUS60S
W & TECS20
W & MUS604
M & ART508
@ & ENG612
W & 'che41

W ¢ FCse47
W & AR5
W & scn2
W & scrn

i W & scu
i & Sscu12

Course Name
HONORS BIO SEM 1
HONORS BIO SEM 2
HONORS ENG ¢ SEM2

HONORS ENGLISH 10
SEM1

HONORS ENGLISH 10
SEM2

HONORS ENGLISH 1
SEM1

HONORS ENGLISH 11
SEM2

HONORS ENGLISH 9
SEM1

HUMAN ANATOMY

INDEPENDENT STUDY
ART

INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO TECH
JAZZ BAND
JEWELRY
LITERATURE & FILM

MANAGING
TRANSITIONS

PESRONAL WELLNESS
PHOTOGRAPHY

PHYSCIAL SCI SEM 2

PHYSICAL SCI SEM1

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

| */ Show Active Only

Course
Section

Fee
Code

SCi1121
SClI122

ENG122

ENG221

ENG222

ENG321

ENG322

ENG121

SCI350

ART599

BUSE05

TEC620

MUS603

ARTS508

ENG162

FCS641

FCS647

ARTS511

SCi112

SCI11

SCi411

SCi412

Fee Text
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$18.00
$18.00
$17.20

$14.30

$14.30

$15.93

$15.93

$17.20

$17.00

$45.00

$10.00
$42.50
$20.00
$60.00

$7.00

$25.00

$25.00
$65.00
$7.00
$7.00
$20.50

$20.50

AD

ADM
ADM
ADM

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

ADM

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

ADM

wD
WITH
WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code  Active
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Course
Code

SCI301
3CI302
ENG401
ENG402
ENG101
ENG102
ENG300

ENG301

ENG302

SP102
ENG610
SPN101
SPN102
SPN201
SPN202
SPN301
MUS601

MUS621

TECB822

TEC623

FCS100

FCS200

SCls04

Course
Course Name Section

PHYSIOLOGY 1

PHYSIOLOGY 1

PRAC ENGLISH 12

PRAC ENGLISH 12

PRACTICAL ENGO SEM1

PRACTICAL ENG9 SEM2

PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11

PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11
1SEM

PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11
2SEM

READING

READING

SHAKESPEARE

SPANISH 1 SEM1

SPANISH 1 SEM2

SPANISH 2 SEM1

SPANISH 2 SEM2

SPANISH 3

SYMPHONIC BAND

WOMEN'S SELECT
CHOIR

WOODS TECH 1

WOODS TECH 2

YEARBOOK SEM1

YEARBOOK SEM2

ZOOLOGY

3 .
... Show Active Only

106 Records Displayed

Fee
Code

SCi301
SCI302

ENG401

ENG402

ENG101
ENG102
ENG300

ENG301
ENG302

SP101
SP102
ENG160

SPN100

spn102

SPN201

SPN202

SPN301

MUSE601

MUS621

TEC622

TEC623

FCS100

FCS200

SCI604

Fee Text
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

supplies
Supplies
supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supllies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$5.00

$5.00

$10.07

$10.07

$16.00

$16.00

$17.55

$8.78

$8.78

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$20.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

$5.00

$5.00

$12.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WITH

wD

WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH

WITH
WITH

WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH
WITH

WITH
WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code

Active

Back To Top



Course Fees - StudentInformation
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W &

Course
Code

TS821

© TS736

TS832

TS836

TS801

TS901

TS846

TS920

TS881

TS871

18891

TS941

TS911

TS8731

TS861

TS936

TS806

Course Name
ANIMAL
SELECTION,NUTR
& MGMT

CNC TECH W/MILLS
& LATHES

DC ELECTRONIC
CIRCUITS

DIGITAL
ELECTRONICS

ENGINE/FUEL
SYSTEMS

ENGINEERING
DESIGN

FLUX CORE ARC
WELDING

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

JR AUTO-ENGINE
PTRAIN

JR CHILDHOOD-
CURRIC&INSTRUCT
JR CONSTRCT-

CORE TECHNLGY

JR INTRACT MEDIA-
DES TECHNIQUE

JR. GRAPHICS-VIS
DES PRIMER

MACHINE TOOLS

MEDICAL
TERMINOLOGY

NETWORK
OPERATING
SYSTEMS

OUTDOOR POWER

Show Active Only

Course
Section

Fee
Code

TS821

TS736

T8832

TS836

TS801

TS901

TS846

T8920

TS881

TS871

TS891

TS941

TS811

TS731

TS861

TS936

TS806

https://si.noacsc.org/SIS/Maintenance/Fees/CourseFees.aspx

Fee Text

ANIMAL
SELECTION,NUTR
&M

CNC TECH W/MILL
& LATHES

BC ELECTRONICS

DIGITAL

ELECTRONICS

ENGINE/FUEL
SYSTEMS

ENGINEERING
DESIGN

FLUX CORE ARC
WELDING

INFORMATION
TECH

JR AUTO ENGINE
PTRAIN

JR
EARLYCHILDHOOD-
CURRIC

JR CONSTRCT
CORE TECH

JR INTRACT MEDIA
DES TECH

JR GRAPHICS VIS
DES PRIME

MACHINE TOOLS

MEDICAL
TERMINOLOGY

NETWORK OPER
SYST

OUTDOOR POWER

Fee
Amount

$75.00

$56.00

$100.00

$55.00

$75.00

$100.00

$75.00

$42.00

$90.00

$50.00

$65.00

$90.00

$55.00

$115.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00

Acct
AD WD Code Active

6/1/2021, 7:17 AM



Course Fees - StudentInformation
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T
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Course

Code

TS866

TS641

188786

TS918

TS946

TS8886

TS896

TS826

Course
Course Name Section
PATIENT
CENTERED CARE

SHEILD METAL ARC
WELD

SR CHILDHOOQOD-ED
PRINCIPLES

SR GRAPHICS-DIG
MEDIA ART

SR INTRACT
MEDIA-DGTAL
GRAPHIC

SR. AUTO-GRND
TRASPORT

SR. CONSTRUCT-
COVER&FINSH

Z00 AND
AQUARIUM

M Show Active Only

25 Records Displayed

Fee

Code

TS866

TS841

TS8876

TSg16

TS846

TS886

TS5886

TS826

https://si.noacsc.org/SIS/Maintenance/Fees/CourseFees.aspy

Fee Text

PATIENT
CENTERED CARE

SHEILD METAL ARC
WELD

SR CHILDHOQOD ED
PRINCIPLE

SR GRAPHICS DIG
MEDIA ART

SR INTRACT MEDIA
DGTAL
SR AUTO GRND

TRASPORT

SR CONSTRUC
COVER & FINIS

Z00O AND
AQUARIUM

Fee

Amount

$75.00

$100.00

$70.00

$100.00

$65.00

$42.00

$50.00

$50.00

Acct

AD WD Code Active

Back To Top

6/1/2021, 7:17 AM



TRI STAR LAB FEES - 2021 -2022

Interactive Media $65.00 Precision Machining $55.00
(Jr. & Sr.)
Welding $100.00
Jr. Graphics $90.00
Jr. Med Prep $115.00
Sr. Graphics $100.00 Sr. Med Prep $75.00
Jr. & Sr. Construction $50.00 Jr. REC Tech $100.00
(fee includes OSHA 10 certification)
Sr. REC Tech $50.00
C.A.D./Engineering yr. 1 $75.00
yr. 2 $100.00
Automotive Technology $42.00
(Jr. & Sr.)
Jr. Early Childhood $90.00
Sr. Early Childhood $70.00
IT/ Cybersecurity $75.00
Jr. Ag. Mechanics $55.00
Sr. Ag. Mechanics $50.00
Jr. Animal Health $75.00

Sr. Animal Health $50.00



